

# TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kanoelehua Avenue Drainage Improvements, Vicinity of Palai Stream  PROJECT NO.: 11N-01-03      Net Length of Project: 0.1 Miles  ISLAND: Hawaii      DISTRICT: South Hilo  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting April 8, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 6, 2004  COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		PRIMATECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	319	C.Y.	\$334.00	\$106,546.00	\$190.00	\$60,610.00	\$265.00	\$84,535.00	\$350.00	\$111,650.00	\$200.00	\$63,800.00
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
306.2000	Untreated Permeable Base Course	11	C.Y.	\$410.00	\$4,510.00	\$270.00	\$2,970.00	\$770.00	\$8,470.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
312.0100	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	21	TON	\$550.00	\$11,550.00	\$365.00	\$7,665.00	\$325.00	\$6,825.00	\$280.00	\$5,880.00	\$600.00	\$12,600.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	15	TON	\$655.00	\$9,825.00	\$465.00	\$6,975.00	\$415.00	\$6,225.00	\$340.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00
603.2000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	29	C.Y.	\$154.00	\$4,466.00	\$155.00	\$4,495.00	\$350.00	\$10,150.00	\$475.00	\$13,775.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
603.4000	48-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	112	L.F.	\$130.00	\$14,560.00	\$490.00	\$54,880.00	\$400.00	\$44,800.00	\$355.00	\$39,760.00	\$200.00	\$22,400.00
604.3000	Type 61614P Grated Drop Inlet, 10.00 ft. to 10.99 ft.	1	EACH	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
604.5000	Type "1" Inlet Structure, 6.00 ft. to 6.99 ft.	1	EACH	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$94,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
604.7000	Concrete Headwall, 5.00 ft. to 5.99 ft.	1	EACH	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
604.7500	Type "1" Outlet Structure, 5.00 ft. to 5.99 ft.	1	EACH	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
621.2000	Construction Sign with Posts	4	EACH	\$890.00	\$3,560.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00

# TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kanoelehua Avenue Drainage Improvements, Vicinity of Palai Stream  PROJECT NO.: 11N-01-03      Net Length of Project: 0.1 Miles  ISLAND: Hawaii      DISTRICT: South Hilo  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting April 8, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 6, 2004  COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		PRIMATECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,983.00	F.A.	\$9,000.00	F.A.	\$27,000.00	F.A.	* \$30,771.00	F.A.	\$21,900.00
	Sum of Items				\$315,000.00		\$336,295.00		\$377,805.00		* \$413,486.00		\$315,900.00
	A. Hawaii Products												
	B. In-State Contractor												
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$315,000.00		\$336,295.00		\$377,805.00		\$413,486.00		\$315,900.00
	* Corrected figure, Mobilization not to exceed 10 percent												
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: May 21, 2004												